Shenzhen GEMS Navigation Electronics Co., Ltd. 2/F, Building 6, Rundongsheng Industrial Zone, Longzhu
Community, Xixiang Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen City, China
Tel: +86-755-29644311 Fax: +86-755-29644383 Email: sales@gemsnav.com
Document Number 121004 Rev 002 2021-12-17 Page 1 / 12
GPS over Fiber Timing Distribution System
OS Series
Remote unit(OS208R)
Local unit(OS208L)

Tel: +86-755-29644311 Fax: +86-755-29644383 Email: sales@gemsnav.com Web: www.gemsnav.com
Document Number 121004 Rev 002 2021-12-17 Page 12 / 12
Ordering Informations
OS208-L-X
R:Remote unit;
L: local unit
RL: Reapter unit,
Blank: One optical ports;
2：2 Optical ports ;
4: 4 Optical ports;
208: 2 antennas ports, 8 outputs RF ports;
212: 2 antennas ports, 12 outputs RF ports;;
216: 2 antennas ports, 16 outputs RF ports;